0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 7.000
15,937.37 15,937.37

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY

Total taxable value
177,081.83

CGST Amount (in words): FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN RUPEES THIRTY SEVEN PAISE ONLY Total CGST
15,937.37

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN RUPEES THIRTY SEVEN PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST
15,937.37

Net Amount(in words): TWO LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX RUPEES FIFTY SEVEN PAISE ONLY Net Amount
208,956.57

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.